
Pos # Crew Nat Car Cl Pos Coef RT01 RT02 RT03 RT04 RT05 RT06 RT07 RT08 TC Pen Total Prev. 1st

1 201 WAUTHIER / GLENET OPEL Ascona 1 1 0.80 33.28 6.48 17.60 45.92 35.20 C 68.72 103.76 0 0 310.96

2 200 COUARD / POTTIER FORD Escort RS2000 2 1 0.74 19.46 36.40 5.70 36.33 27.38 C 640.77 143.04 0 0 909.08 +598.12 +598.12
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Pos # Crew Nat Car Cl Pos Coef RT01 RT02 RT03 RT04 RT05 RT06 RT07 RT08 TC Pen Total Prev. 1st

1 210 DEFLANDRE / GENGOUX PORSCHE 911 SC 3 1 0.76 5.68 1.75 6.26 39.54 5.67 C 9.06 59.22 0 0 127.17

2 220 LOUYS / LEJEUNE MG B GT V8 3 2 0.74 14.61 5.48 11.29 19.34 18.55 C 17.98 60.51 0 0 147.76 +20.59 +20.59

3 211 NINANE / SIMON OPEL Kadett C 1 1 0.79 13.23 2.89 20.36 40.52 16.20 C 17.97 78.85 0 0 190.03 +42.27 +62.86

4 216 LAMBERTY / HERNÉ OPEL Ascona B 2 1 0.79 19.05 2.49 21.74 36.40 36.37 C 93.06 125.53 0 0 334.64 +144.61 +207.47

5 213 KENIS / CLAUW BMW 325i 3 3 0.86 18.21 2.58 13.46 66.53 65.70 C 47.23 139.03 0 0 352.74 +18.1 +225.57

6 217 RENARD / HONHON RENAULT 5 GT Turbo 3 4 0.85 47.19 9.69 26.41 103.06 47.01 C 58.97 134.55 0 0 426.87 +74.13 +299.7

7 221 GODFRIND / GODFRIND BMW 323I E30 3 5 0.82 27.38 4.99 19.11 61.12 65.54 C 96.19 186.22 0 0 460.54 +33.67 +333.37

8 224 LAHAYE / LAMBERT BMW 320i 2 2 0.83 50.77 11.14 17.74 67.77 62.56 C 82.15 184.59 0 0 476.72 +16.18 +349.55

9 229 KOEN / BLAIMONT VOLVO 142 2 3 0.63 121.99 47.54 35.50 112.20 42.63 C 53.06 124.82 0 0 537.74 +61.02 +410.57

10 230 JACQUEMIN / CARA OPEL Ascona B 2 4 0.78 38.14 28.20 21.92 89.31 57.80 C 130.26 188.53 0 0 554.16 +16.42 +426.99

11 225 SCHEEN / BARVAUX FORD Escort RS2000 MK2 2 5 0.76 18.54 3.80 19.30 44.61 396.26 C 30.25 115.00 0 0 627.77 +73.61 +500.6

12 222 COLLEE / MORTIER ALFA ROMEO GT Bertone 2 6 0.73 17.39 3.89 11.48 63.75 263.98 C 162.46 124.65 0 0 647.60 +19.83 +520.43

13 233 NEUVILLE / NEUVILLE BMW 1502 1 2 0.76 33.31 5.22 17.71 71.99 56.32 C 177.61 368.14 0 0 730.30 +82.7 +603.13

14 231 SCHAUER / KEPPENS FIAT 124 Abarth Rally 2 7 0.74 72.34 37.46 50.79 235.19 123.15 C 392.00 578.16 0 0 1489.10 +758.8 +1361.93

15 223 CARTIAUX / CARTIAUX FORD Escort RS2000 MK1 2 8 0.74 74.08 21.29 32.94 127.05 99.32 C 439.12 723.72 0 0 1517.52 +28.42 +1390.35

16 215 BARTHOLEMY / BARTHOLEMY FORD Escort RS2000 MK1 2 9 0.74 13.66 1.98 8.97 31.38 12.59 C 22.97 1500.00 0 0 1591.55 +74.03 +1464.38

17 219 MARTENS / LEMAHIEU BMW 325 E 3 6 0.86 60.89 14.55 20.03 63.18 56.90 C 335.31 1278.56 0 0 1829.42 +237.87 +1702.25

18 234 VAN THIEL / VAN THIEL TOYOTA Corolla 1 3 0.80 472.16 183.96 178.52 122.92 218.04 C 523.28 983.92 0 0 2682.80 +853.38 +2555.63

19 226 SCHECK / CHANTRAINE FORD Escort RS 2 10 0.74 30.32 5.33 16.24 116.48 67.19 C 1328.67 1500.00 0 0 3064.23 +381.43 +2937.06
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Pos # Crew Nat Car Cl Pos Coef RT01 RT02 RT03 RT04 RT05 RT06 RT07 RT08 TC Pen Total Prev. 1st

20 212 BAUGNÉE / REMION FORD Escort MK1 2 11 0.75 21.00 6.95 38.15 49.75 71.55 C 1500.00 1500.00 0 0 3187.40 +123.17 +3060.23

21 214 LACHENAL / BELOTTI FORD Escort RS2000 MK1 2 12 0.74 620.70 512.60 588.50 336.01 388.16 C 249.75 569.13 0 0 3264.86 +77.46 +3137.69

22 228 LANGEN / CORNIPS VOLVO 142 GT 2 13 0.65 1500.00 633.00 782.75 506.34 547.18 C 208.52 376.14 0 0 4553.94 +1289.08 +4426.77

23 235 SECRETIN / LEMAIRE BMW 1602 1 4 0.75 116.13 10.53 68.25 1500.00 1500.00 C 1500.00 1500.00 0 0 6194.90 +1640.96 +6067.73

24 218 ECKELMANS / FELOT PORSCHE Carrera RS 3 7 0.73 44.80 199.29 31.95 1500.00 1500.00 C 1500.00 1500.00 0 0 6276.04 +81.14 +6148.87
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1 250 SIMON / BERNARD PORSCHE 924s 3 1 0.86 8.28 0.86 5.00 9.15 9.49 C 12.73 20.81 0 0 66.32

2 253 THIBAUT / SZUCS MAZDA 323 GTX Turbo 3 2 0.90 14.34 9.99 7.22 23.39 14.43 C 9.08 41.43 0 0 119.88 +53.56 +53.56

3 254 AMBROSINI / THIRIONET AUDI 80 GTE 1 1 0.84 71.50 12.48 25.20 34.57 23.77 C 25.14 47.37 0 0 240.02 +120.14 +173.7

4 227 HALENG / GRAEVEN FORD Escort RS 2 1 0.74 57.80 13.92 32.33 84.29 64.73 C 41.86 102.23 0 0 397.16 +157.14 +330.84

5 232 BONNET / BOUCHER ALFA ROMEO Alfetta GTV 2 2 0.82 35.67 9.99 52.86 97.10 42.75 C 138.62 93.70 0 0 470.69 +73.53 +404.37

6 251 DELOBEL / BLECH BMW 325 ix 3 3 0.88 301.15 157.37 112.98 470.76 102.08 C 99.01 115.26 0 0 1358.61 +887.92 +1292.29

7 252 DOMINICZAK / LIBIOUL TRIUMPH Dolomite Sprint 2 3 0.78 1500.00 1500.00 8.41 16.89 10.19 C 11.62 31.74 0 0 3078.86 +1720.25 +3012.54

8 255 BRANCE / JANSSEN VOLVO 360 GLS 2 4 0.84 1500.00 1261.00 627.98 162.92 540.12 C 337.76 434.45 0 0 4864.24 +1785.38 +4797.92

9 236 PERINET / PERINET AUSTIN Mini 1 2 0.88 1167.21 493.02 1500.00 718.91 228.17 C 581.15 995.10 0 0 5683.56 +819.32 +5617.24
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